Stadtwerke

Kelheim

Monatsbrennwert fir

RLM - Anlagen
2025.03 11,438
2025.02 11,408
2025.01 11,447
2024.12 11,532
2024.11 11,506
2024.10 11,570
2024.09 11,511
2024.08 11,580
2024.07 11,536
2024.06 11,536
2024.05 11,456
2024.04 11,476

Mischbrennwerte fir
SLP - Anlagen

Vormonatsbrennwert

2 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
3 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
4 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
5 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
6 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
7 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
8 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
9 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
10 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
11 - Monate - Mischbrennwert
12 - Monate - Mischbrennwert

11,438
11,421
11,431
11,458
11,466
11,475
11,476
11,478
11,479
11,481
11,480
11,480

2025.03
2025.02
2025.01
2024.12
2024.11
2024.10
2024.09
2024.08
2024.07
2024.06
2024.05
2024.04
2024.03

Brennwert
kWh/m3

11,438
11,408
11,447
11,532
11,506
11,570
11,511
11,580
11,536
11,536
11,456
11,476
11,507

Normdichte CO2-Gehalt
kg/ms3 Mol%
0,7825 0,8860
0,7733 0,8260
0,7747 0,8370
0,7879 1,0630
0,7953 1,2090
0,7923 1,1140
0,7845 0,9100
0,8096 1,6930
0,7911 1,1540
0,7863 1,0740
0,7785 0,9200
0,7847 1,0350

0,7905 1,1720



